AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

PAGE OF PAGES
1| 4

1. CONTRACT ID CODE

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3 EFFECTIVE DATE
0006 02/24/2012

4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)

6. ISSUED BY CODE 00091

U.S. DOT/ Maritime Administration
Office of Acquisition MAR-380
1200 NEW JERSEY AVENUE SE

MAIL STOP W-28-201

WASHINGTON DC 20590-0001

7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than itam 6) CODE IO 0091

U.S. DOT/Maritime Administration
Office of Acquisition

MAR-380

1200 New Jersey Avenue, SE

Mail Stop W-28-201

Washington DC 20590-0001

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)

) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

DLT SOLUTIONS, LLC

Attn: Jessica Pasterak 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11}

13861 Sunrise Valley Drive

Suite 400
Herndon VA 20171-6126

x |10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
GS-35F-4543G

DTMA-31-F-2011-000002

10B. DATED (SEE /TEM 13}
02/09/2011

CODE 541599882 ]FAC!LITY CODE

1. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUIES TO A

[JThe above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14, The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [Jis extended, [Jis not extended.
Offers must acknowladge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date spacified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing
Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (c) By
saparate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO 8E RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference
to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opsning hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)
See Schedule

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

_CHECK ONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriation date, etc.j SET FORTH IN [TEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPFLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1§ ENTERED INTO PURSUANT 1O AUTHORITY OF
X FAR 52.212-4 Contract Terms and Conditions - Commerical Items

D. OTHER (3pacify fype of madificalion and authority)

1 copies to the issuing office.

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor s not, [x]} is requirad to sign this document and retum

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including soficitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)
A."The purpose of this modification is to add additional licenses under this Lease to

Ownership Plan (LTOP) and to incorporate and attach the revised LTOP Payment Schedule dated
February 15, 2012. The software required under this Order is accepted for use. All other
Terms and Conditions remained unchanged and in full effect."

B. Payment Plan (ATTACHED)

C. DLT Quote (ATTACHED)

LIST OF CHANGES:

Reason for Modification : Other Administrative Action
Total Amount for this Modification: $0.00

Continued
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full forca and effsct.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Typs or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prnt)

16C. DATE SIGNED

F\W ﬂm\fﬁw\ g\) Y0 Pany Benedict J. ﬁBuWow/s’ki)
- = f [15C. DATE SIGNED | 168. UNWWW%,\, (]
L N et

N

02/27/2012

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
Previous edition unusable



CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

AGE OF

GS~35F~4543G/DTMA-91-F~2011-000002/0006 2
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
DLT SOLUTIONS, LLC
ITEMNO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY JUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(3) (B) (I ) (E) (F)

New Total Amount for this Version: $0.00
New Total Amount for this Award: $1,077,485.90
Payment:
MARAD A/P INVOICES
P.O.BOX 25710
OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73125
Period of Performance: 02/20/2012 to 02/21/2013

NSN 76540-01-152-8067

OPTIONAL FORM 336 {4-88)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53,110



ZLEVZ'EE $ Siea)p
Zvr'1s9'68 $ L ELLTN
90'602'98 § £ iea) ‘ejoriQ Butuuns saBuoj ou sre gg 1 0 pue ‘ssesdxie) 'SIW € BI0N
|zeees'ze  § 2 Jea ) "semioe} Bunsoy Aured piup se jjam se 1 0Q 1e Buuuns sweisAs pezienuia
mc.o:mto&:m.lac..ml kaQSu_(:n..a;ug_&u&n:gga.Sﬁggggzig_gﬁgsgzgg“msoz
S19S( PAWeEN 210l = 52'2 X 0S¥ "Z1-0L-2 U0 §2'Z JO 401084 abesn wsunauos pasoiddy :| eloN
ZL 1002w §
21'50L'6L $
0096229 $
€10 purID
2LS0L'6L __$ | 00962296 8 002LL'8BZL _$] 00009608 _§ _
21'S0L'6L $]| 0096229 § %SG |00Zhi'BZL $ |00009'608 $ [ 00°9L1 $ {00008 $ | snid Jesn paweN 210l !

woajp nbu'est| ‘yew-3
926.-61v-998 xe4
£926-ELL-E0L “Buoyd

ey

LTL6-99€-Z0T ‘TEST-99£-Z0T ‘ououd
uaknb esr :Ag pasedaid sjonp w3 smor] ‘'uoiduiiy qog eweN
UONEASIUUPY SWIME 104 paredaid a1onD
ZLoz/oL/z :elep s10nD




LTOP Payment Schedule Dated February 15" 2012

Qrder Configuration
Net New Oracle License $ 362,296.00
New Support $ 79,705.12
- Existing Oracle License $  361,804.00
Existing Oracle Support $ 107,910.00
System Total $ 911,715.12
Fiscal Year Summary:
License nen . Existing Support Total Annual Total
Net 30 $  180,902.00 $ - $ 26,977.50 $ 207,879.50
01-Jun-12 $ - $ - $ 28,056.60 $ 28,056.60
01-Sep-12 $ - $ - $ 28,056.60 $ 28,056.60 $ 263,992.70 | FY12
01-Dec-12 $  243,818.00 $ - $ 28,056.60 $ 271,874.60
01-Mar-13 $ - $ - $ 28,056.60 $ 28,056.60
01-Jun-13 $ - $ 19,926.28 $ 29,178.86 $ 49,105.14
01-Sep-13 $ - $ 19,926.28 $ 29,178.86 $ 49,105.14 $ 398,141.49 | FY13
01-Dec-13 $  243,818.00 $ 19,926.28 $ 29,178.86 $ 292,923.14
01-Mar-14 $ - $ 19,926.28 $ 29,178.86 $ 49,105.14
01-Jun-14 $ - $ 26,501.90 $ 30,346.02 $ 56,847.92
01-Sep-14 $ - 3 26,501.90 $ 30,346.02 3 56,847.92 $ 455,724.13 | FY14
01-Dec-14 $¢  243,818.00 $ 26,501.90 $ 30,346.02 $ 300,665.92
01-Mar-15 $ - $ 26,501.90 $ 30,346.02 $ 56,847.92 $ 357,513.85 | FY15




